Glasgow Lions Survey - End of Season 2015

Results

24 Survey Responses of 90 Members = 27% of members
Q1. How did you hear about the Lions?

Response:
1) Friends (10)
2) Internet (10)
Q2. Please list in order of preference from the list below the reasons why you play touch?

Response:
1) Social (8)
2) Team Sport (7)
3) Fitness (4)
Q3 a. How would you rate the Lions training sessions?

Response:

1) Very Good (14)
2) Good (6)

3) Excellent (4)

Q3 b. Please state 3 ways in which the Lions could improve its training sessions?

Response:
1) More Game Time & Game Like Drills
2) Fitness
Q4 a . How would you rate the Lions delivery of coaching within the club?

Response:
1) Very Good (16)
2) Excellent (6)
3) Good (2)
Q4 b. Please suggest 3 ways in which the Lions could improve coaching within the club?

Response:

A number of good suggestions which the coaches will review and discuss when they meet by
the end of 2015

Q5. Please state your Training & Development goal within the club.

Response:

1) Senior (11)

2) Intermediate (9)
3) Social (2)

4) Beginner (1)
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Q6 a. Please select which following key areas the club focused on / implemented in 2015
worked well?

Response:
1) Coaching Structure & Hired Facilities (19)
2) Social (17)

3)

4) Squad Training Structure (13)

5) Player Feedback (8)

Q6 b. Please select which following key areas the club focused on / implemented in 2015 did
not work well?

Playing Structure (14)

Response:
1) Shortened Training Season (13)
2) Feedback (7)
3) Squad Selection (3)
4) Coaching Structure / Playing Structure (2)
5) Hired Facilities (1)
Q6 c'.)ls there anything that you would add about what we as a club have improved on this
year?
Response:

Feedback was positive main comments were based on player Enjoyment, Friendly
Atmosphere of club and Internal League

Q7. How would you rate the club communications for the season [Facebook / Email etc.]?

Response:
1) Satisfactory (22)
2) Too Little (1)
Q8. What can we do to improve the club and your experience of playing with the Lions?

Response:
General take from the comments is to keep doing what we are doing

Q9. Would you be interested in volunteering from time to time to help out the club?

Response:
1) Yes (21)



